N,

KWV

Customer Order Date:
01.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1176412515

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

PO Box

I

Re%a

Warshay Investments-

Suider

Telephone: 021 - 807

: 2012/01

No; 4110261833
R E: FLO-

Ltd t/a KWy |111001299
aarl A IG 46 |Loading Status:
8792/07

Gross Weight : 23.558kg

D 28503

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querlessa@kwv co.za

900190

501217

700025731
700026644

KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
Tmagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec | C8

12 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0

2,289.48

905.22

8.70

2.50 882.59

RECH IVED 13Y.
FULL SIGNATU

LS| MUSGQRAVE CEN

GRYNo. DDA st 25

SHORTAGE retdrns T

CLAM No......|... CLAM No...........

No GF CARTONS.. ...~ | o
CONTENT NOT CLHECKED

EMPUOYEE No|. &%
SIGNATURE INJ 1 15 1n

‘ENNoJSQLOTFD

TRE ;162384)

2,080.30 2,

090.30
882.59

313.54
132.35

2,403.84
1,014.98

wiof TUHPEES Bliue

LA - -~

OERRIEFED
DATE:__ -
VR D

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

on behalf of Cuatomer

Name =
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




